L1500170134

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300318400173

09/19/18--01009--031 **55.00



O STEEL ONS



September 25, 2018

VANESSA RAMIREZ 24-12 80TH STREET, #3 E ELMHURST, NY 11370

SUBJECT: SOCCER4LIFE LLC Ref. Number: L15000170134

We have received your document for SOCCER4LIFE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

2018 OCT 19 F

Letter Number: 318A00019808

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
	Soccerali	·	
SUBJECT:		ted Liability Company	
	1 Name (7. 17)	tea passing company	
The enclosed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		Vanessa Rumikez	
		Name of Person	
	Da. TA	Business Solutions Firm/Company	
		Firm/Company	
	24-12 80	74 57. Apr 3	
		Address	
	East Elm	nhurst, NY 11370	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	Vanessa Ramil	RCZ 7 @ GOI - WM to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ex		,
	_		
Vancosa	Kamirct	at (917) 660 - 6. Area Code Daytime	612
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	refeptione Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Check was alredy SENT and Clear.	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	iions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Socceralia	FE		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appe bility Company	ars on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	ere filed on _	October 6, 2015	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company	<u>here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the	designation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>	3
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			2 2
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here:	ce address (on our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: ADAN ES	QUÌVIA5	Buzan	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter F	lorida street address	
		, Florida	Zin Cod.
No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	City		zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		ta a an anita. I fauthan accua	a to comply with the
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pr being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a	erformance vovided for in	of my duties, and I am fai. i Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if	niliar with and This document is

Page 1 of 3

Ist binging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agen

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ADAN ESQUIVIAS BAZAN	24-12 80TH ST. Apt 3 East Elmhurst, NY 11370	Add
			□ Remove
	Y.	74-12 SOTH ST: 40: 3	Change
AMBR	Vanessa Ramirez Vanessa Y. Ramirez	24-12 80TH ST. Api 3 East Elmhurst, NY 1137D	O\lambdadd
	Vanessa Y. Kamircz		Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
		·	[Ghange "
			Ghange S
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change

							<u> </u>
							
						· · ·	
				 .		<u> </u>	
							
		·					
					·		<u> </u>
							P2 -
							200
					 -		
			-	<u> </u>			
				<u></u>			
				;-	·		
effectiv e: If t	date, if other than the diverged he date is listed, the date must he date inserted in this blows of the December 1981 of the December 1	be specific and ak does not n	cannot be prior to neet the applicat				
	d specifies a delayed th day after the reco		late, but not	an effectiv	ve time, at 12	2:01 a.m. o	n the earlier o
.d <u>(</u>)crobez 1074		2018		8	<i>></i>	
		ignature of a r	member or author	zed representa	ative of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00